NORMAN UTILITIES AUTHORITY

CITY OF NORMAN

CLEVELAND COUNTY, OKLAHOMA

DATE:

CHANGE ORDER NO.:
CONTRACT NO.:
PROJECT:
CONTRACTOR:

ORIGINAL:

PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDERS:
THIS CHANGE ORDER:
REVISED AMOUNT:

ORIGINAL START DATE:
ORIGINAL COMPLETION DATE:
PREVIOUS COMPLETION DATE:
NEW COMPLETION DATE:

September 9, 2013

1

Contract K-1213-88

Sewer Maintenance Project FYE 2011

Urban Contractors, LLC

7113 No. Bryant

Oklahoma City, OK 73121

Contract Time Contract Amount

440 calendar days $2.774,200.00
Q calendar days $0.00
18 calendar days $19.334.00
458 calendar days $2,793,534.00

July 1, 2013

September 14, 2014

September 14, 2014

October 2, 2014

Replace/re-locate existing sewer between Berry Rd. and Imhoff Creek

Description Unit Quantity Unit Price Total Price
6" Paving of parking lot SY 150 $50.00 $7,500.00
Flowable Fill w/nstallation Labor CY 7.5 $338.00 $2,535.00
Traffic Control LS 1 $570.00 $570.00
Relocate 6" water line LS 1 $5,390.00 $5,390.00
4" sidewalk SY 27 $45.00 $1,215.00
8" street repair SY 27 $60.00 $1,620.00
Curb SY 63 $8.00 $504.00
Total Increase $19,334.00
SUBMITTED BY WW Date: ‘?/'9-9/"3

CONTRACTOR:

RECOMMENDED BY
STAFF ENGINEER:

APPROVED ASTO

,‘(f rban Contractors, LLC

D, ST

Date:
Norman Utilities Authority
Date: O‘/ 30 / Lg

FORM AND LEGALITY:

ACCEPTED BY

NORMAN UTILITIES AUTHORITY: Steve Lewis, City Manager

O%Z"‘ Date: /0%/}




