CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY
NORMAN UTILITIES AUTHORITY
CLEVELAND COUNTY
NORMAN, OKLAHOMA

DATE: June 10, 2014

CHANGE ORDER NO.: 4 (Final)

CONTRACT NO.: Contract K-1213-88

PROJECT: Sewer Maintenance Project FYE 2011
CONTRACTOR: Urban Contractors, LLC

7113 No. Bryant
QOklahoma City, OK 73121

Contract Time Contract Amount
ORIGINAL: 440 calendar days $2,774,200.00
PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDERS: 42 calendar days $500,632.00
THIS CHANGE ORDER: 0 calendar days ($129,513.43)
REVISED AMOUNT:; 482 calendar days $3,145,318.57
ORIGINAL START DATE: July 1, 2013
ORIGINAL COMPLETION DATE: September 14, 2014
PREVIOUS COMPLETION DATE: October 26, 2014
NEW COMPLETION DATE: October 26, 2014
DESCRIPTION: $ Increase $ Decrease
(1) Purchase Materials (below) $6,796.57
(2) Unit quantity reconciliation
(Attached) (5136,310.00)
Sub-totals $6,796.57 (5136,310.00)
Cumulative Total (5129,513.43)
Purchase and deliver materials to Line Maintenance facility
Description Unit Quantity Unit Price Total Price
8" DR 17 DIPS HDPE pipe LF 194 $5.78 $1,121.32
10" DR 17 DIPS HDPE pipe LF 188 $8.75 $1,645.00
12" DR 17 DIPS HDPE pipe LF 329 $12.25 $4,030.25
Total: $6,796.57
) 7
SUBMITTED BY Q‘rmwa W Date: é’/’ 2/
CONTRACTOR: Mrban Contractors, LLC
RECOMMENDED BY @,M\JL\’ M Date: (- I}'?:f e
STAFF ENGINEER: Norman Utilities Authority ¢

e ’7 e
APPROVED AS TO @—\ Date: / LQ / [ |
FORM AND LEGALITY: wney .

ACCEPTED BY Date:
NORMAN UTILITIES AUTHORITY: Cindy Rosenthal, Chairman




i (00'0LE‘9ELS) | o 00°zzs'sces o _joozes'vLzes Y101 3AILYINWND e -
- 000028 .w.mHHM;.I\.W: 00062 t¥eE | |oooesiees T T e#00 8101-Gng B -
c| [ooo0s o  [ooogess 09z5 (0070925 ogzs  |ool$ T " uonosdsui AL g UBS(D UCHONASUGD 180d] 17|
m ISI.%MM“. o 0000228 [ oy oo.oom.h». B oy |ooosig |-[Hi| el i8Mag MaN O} BoIsS BURSEA 10suL0DBY | | L]
| | ooos 0 00°008'1$ | z 00'008°}$ z 00°006% sjoyuely Jamag (1onnsuo)d) acejday g ercway| of
& [ooos "0 Jooooovis oz |ooooo'rls 0z Jooooss __19M00 3 BUR MaUM BjOYUBY 1aMaS 1800 % [B0G|  VE |
| [ooos 0 00'05+'8pZ$ 0soy  |00'0svovzs 059y |ooess edid 3dQH Youl-g o} adid Yali-g Bunsingsdid. 21
<« [oooozs T "z [oooocies £1s  foo00t'lss s [oooors - sdid OAd .8 - Wawsdeday odid youail usdo! 9
[o00s T |7 o Joo0slsie 09zs  [00°08BL'GLS ~ oge's  |ooEs 7 j Rajes YusiL vHSO| ¢
T T .| 1 # dHIW 18U00S g PIEYOId AE B VE ¢ ‘ONJepiQ ebueyy|
00°0% 00'80LBELS 00'80/'6E1$ | €# 090 '®moans — k
00°0% 0 00'6%0'2% "1 evoz  |ooeroze 602 [00°1% , uoloadsul A @ UBBIQ UOJONNASUOD 1S0d| g
[ 00°0% 0 00°006% 1 00'006% b 000065 “‘ adid 821A18S IdAH ¥ /AR 8d1d 80IAI8S b 41 Op~ 1singadld| g}
B 00°0% o 00°0¥6'S$ g |ooo¥e'ss £ 00°081% | BUr] JaMag MaN 0} 80IASS Bupsixg Josulod-ay| /|
B 00°0% 0 0000578 5 [oo0osH$ S 00'006¢ i T eoyuspJemag (enisucy) edeidoy g sroliay 9)
- 0008 0 00°002% I [oooozs L 00°002% - aoed ul sjoyuely Bunsxg (anoWay) uopueqy. G
I 00'0% 0 00°00S'e$ -] 00°005'e$ g 00°00.$ 18A0] p DUy mau/m sjoyuey Jomas B0 3 [BOS| P
0008 0 00'Z9%'99% ¥5ZL 00'Z9%'09% ¥sz'L  |ooesd adid 3daH youl-g 0} adid Youl-g bupsingadid| gl
00'0% o 00091 +% 0zl 00'09.'L¥$ 0zl 00°'95% adid 3daH youl-z| o} adig Youl-pl Bupsingadid| &
) 00°0% 0 0005283 S/ 00°052'8% L, sz 000118 " 30id OAd .z) - alisoeday edig yousll uadp| 9
Joeoos T T T T ovimiet T ooz loomios 6¥0'Z  |00°ES T T ‘Aojeg pual VHSO| 2
. B I I N $4eQ Bupjows pue ‘abeq 3 syooig :z ‘ON JapI0 abueyp|
| Jooos T T 1T g 00FEE'SLE Ty Joovegeis L 00°VEE'61$ 81 L # 00 "ng dwin7
T N R - ) T I.!m%:.u:u._ doysig ] 0] 1 "ON 18P0 mdﬂmgo 7
[ aamdm,ﬂ |7 7 " leooes'zeszs T T 00°002'%/4Z% B " |mgeseq EoL T 1
_[oowees) T (yee)  [|ooeesZes oesse  |000svBES | oew'se | o00us | 31 | UoHosdsul AL § USS[O UoRdnAsuen 1S6q 15
~_Jooos T T o fooooowss 1, loooogwes T T 00°000°75$ s T T T T uoneowey aNg| oz |
 |ooos o 00002k I p  [fooooozks | 1 000002k | ST | pig aseq) juawsoeidey puE [eAclisy UswoRed| gl
| |looooees) 1 Jooooises 1T & 00'000°5$ 05 | ooooss V3 edid 89IAISS 3dAH ¥ /M 9dd 908G b 41 0b~ 1singedid, gl
(00'0ze'v18) (62) [oo0BLZOLS b6 [00000ZLLE 059 oooglg | va _ 3UI7 JaMa5 MeN 0} 8UTT 0IAIeg BUlSIKY PauUoD By | 1)
(00'00Lvv8) (6v)  |ovoos'sis | iz 00°000°€9% 0z 00°006% v3 sloyuBy Jamag (InijstoD) adeiday § sowoy| gy
__|oooresl | Gn [ooooss | ¢ 00°000%$ 0z 00°002% v3a soeid Ul ajoyuey Busix3 (eroway) Uopueay| gof
00°00Z'81§ _ oz oo'coz'ezis | o/ 000005018 051 00°00.% v3 300 % BUjy MauU/m BjoYUELY Jamag 1800 8 [eag|
- oo 0 00°050Y¢ ' os8 00°050'5F$ 058 00°¢5$ F adid 3daH youi-g o} adid youj-g Bupsingadid| g}
— | oovIvzss | 8e8’)  |00vpI'899°iS | Bivhe  [00°0SC'69518 ol9'sz 00'€5% 41 ~ =did 340H Youl-g o) 3did Your-g Bupsingadig| 2L
B 00°00€'Z8 g0Z't  |00°006'681L$ sole 000097218 096'L 00°09% 41 adid 3daH Youl-0L o3 adid you-o| Bupsingadig| |1
(00'0z2'9018) {ove'l) |00'0% I ) 00°022'901$ ore't | o008s$ a1 adid 3dAH YUk o) adig Jourg bupsingadig| o} |
[~ (00°086'5.8) (oie’L)  Jooog 0 00°086'G/$ 0Le'L 00°85% FR] adid 3daH Youl-z) 03 adid Yaurp} bugsingadid| g
(00°82¥51$) (o0z)  [002LI'%68 ~ ""vear [o0'00z0118 008'} 00'85% E3] adld 3dQH Woul-z) o adig Youiz) Bupsingadid. g |
il (00°009'c1$) (08} 00°008°9% o 00°00¥02$ ozl 00°0.L$ 41 adid '1'd .2} - Buisson yeaig| £
- 0000LZIE ol 00°00£°528 T oee 00°00Z'€1$ ozl 00°0LLS 41 ~sdid OAd .2k - WswsoEidey odid YoUsi] wedp| g
F {00 00¥'Ze8) | u8) [ovoogsks | ger  |ooooopes ore 00001 | A1 - [ OAd .8 - Wswede(day adid yousl] WedG| g
B {oo000°%1$) - @ looes T 1o 00°000°¢1§ z | oooos'es ; w3 | T adid OAd 8 - siigday Juiod. ¢
B N R (T R — 00°000'5$ "t | ooooo'ss S T Ue|d |0JU0D DIfel] BUSZ Hiop| g
_|(ozeozs) T Geo)  [00B0ZeHiS | sece  |o00ezSiié | ogvee ) 41 o ) Aajes Woual vHSO| 7
Jovos T T T o " locosc'oss T T joooo0'oss T T | | ocooooes | ST | T 7 eoueinsu| pue uoneziigopy| |
C abueys aolid Anueny 1EjoL Auenp [E}JOL [ Anuenp T 1S00 LINN | swun uondiiosaq # Waj|
- 3ONINIILIT ALILNYND TVNId ALILNVND aig aig 35vd - D71 ‘SHOLOVHLNOD NvaYn
UOREL|I2U0dal Jeuld - LLOZ JAd J08loid adueuajuiely Jomag

¥ "ON J9piQ abueys [eulq ‘| Juswyoeyy



